

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRAR KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2925/2006

MANI CHHABRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,stay/direction and office report )

Date: 24/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For R. No. 1

Mr. Rajeev Gaur 'NASEEM', Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

For R. No. 2 & 3

Mr. M. Shoeb Alan, Adv.

For R. No. 4

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Listed on 31.7.2006 as directed by the Hon'ble Court.

UMAR)

(B.SUDHEENDRA K

REGISTRAR

