

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2925/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 11/05/2006 in CRLM No. 840/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MANI CHHABRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for say/directions,permission to place addl. documents on record and placing on record

documents in Volume II and office report)

WITH

CRL.M.P. No.7991/2006 (Appln. For permission to file addl. Documents)

Date: 07/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Adv.

Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Singh, Adv.

Mrs. B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Gaur Naseem, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

Ms. B. Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. A. Henry, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted for filing counter affidavit. Post the matter

on 21st August, 2006.

Liberty is given to the petitioner to make a request before the High

Court for adjournment.

(A.D. Sharma) (Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master