

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.MP No.11220/2006 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2925/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 11/05/2006 in CRLM No. 840/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF
PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MANI CHHABRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/10/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

Mr.T.V.George,Adv

Mr.R.Nedumaran, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post on 06.11.2006.

(Satish K. Yadav)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master